
MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH, RAHURI 

DR. VITHALRAO VIKHE PATIL FOUNDATION’S, 

         COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, Vadgaon Gupta (Vilad ghat) Ahmednagar 

                      APPLICATION FORM FOR VERIFICATION OF MARKS 

 
To  

The Registrar, 

Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth, 

Rahuri. 

                                    Subject : Verification of Marks…… 

Respected Sir, 

I undersigned__________________________________________Regn.No.______ 

A student from DVVPF’S College of Agriculture, Vadgaon Gupta ( Vilad Ghat), Ahemdnagar wish to 

get my marks verified. I have completed the required course work of ______ semester during the 

Academic Session_________. I have appeared for the final examination of the said course on the  

 

   Dates mentioned against the course/s. 

 
Sr. No Course No Date of Exam Remarks 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

 
Verification fee of Rs.100/- (Rs. Hundred only ) per course vide receipt No________ 

Dated________________. 

 
Yours faithfully, 

 

Signature: 

           Name of the Student: 

                                                                             Reg. No. 

 

Signature of counselor  

 

                        (To BE FILLED BY THE COLLEGE OFFICE) 

 
Sr. 

No 

Course No Total 

Credits 

Theory Total Practical Total 

Mid term Final 

Exam 

Lab Work Final Practical 

Exam 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

 
He/ She has appeared/Not appeared for the examination conducted during the period from_______to ______ 

 

 

 

Clerk                                                                Exam In Charge                                             PRINCIPAL 


